

DSMS CONTRACTOR EQUIPMENT ORDER FORM

Order Qty	Qty		Unit Price	Order Total
Qty	Required	INSTALLATION PACKAGE		
1	1	Hydraulic motor & carriage assembly.	5,986.48	
1	1	2 x ½" x 50' hydraulic hose with quick disconnects.	931.90	
1	1	2 x ½" x 25' hydraulic hose with quick disconnects.	631.90	
1	1	2-way single spool hydraulic control valve.	673.81	
1	1	Installation track.	991.76	
2	1	Forward track clamp.	916.52	
	1	Rear track clamp.	361.54	
1	1	Carriage driver.	592.79	
1	1	Carriage driver extension.	216.49	
	1	Track work screw - rear.	297.63	
	1	Track work screw - rear step.	254.71	
2	2	Piling clamp - (514.36 each).	1,028.72	
2	2	Seawall cap clamp - (586.37 each).	1,172.74	
6	4	HoVer clamp - (horizontal-vertical) – (91.57 each).	366.28	
2	1	4' set up cross bar.	71.26	
2	1	6' set up cross bar.	142.83	
2	1	12' set up cross bar.	261.59	
	2	6' work screw. 215.46 each	430.92	
	2	8' work screw. 277.63 each	555.26	
2	2	12' work screw. 323.37 each	646.74	
	1	6" diamond core bit.	269.23	
	1	6" core bit for wood, vinyl & composite.	395.49	
	1	Solid core bit arbor.	153.78	
	1	Water injection core bit arbor.	268.47	
	1	Core bit guide.	721.28	
1	1	Motor drive arbor with 1.5" female receiver.	758.55	
2	1	Hydraulic motor deepwell socket.	289.59	
	1	Deepwell socket driver.	186.37	
	1	¾" drive breaker bar - (30").	97.64	
	4	Track floats - 10"x 26" – (97.34 each).	389.36	
	150 ft	½" braided rope (track tensioning) – (1.59/ft).	238.50	
	25 ft	5/16" braided rope - (connects floats) – (.65/ft).	16.25	
	1	Ground probe.	79.48	
	2	Trident tie off anchors – (139.51 each).	279.02	
		-----Installation Package Order Total-----		
1	1	Hydraulic Power Unit – (Standard)	9,531.58	
3	5 gal	Neptune AW – 46 – water based hydraulic fluid.	279.43	
	2 qts	Amsoil Synthetic Motor Oil 10W-30	11.19	
		---Hydraulic Power Unit Package Order Total ---		
*****	*****	*****TOTAL*****		
		Please add local sales tax if applicable.		
		Prices indicated above are subject to change without notice.		

